Farnell Page 294 Date: 04-09-06 time:20:37
12
S
w
it
c
h
e

Panel Mounting - continued
Snap-In Subminiature & Bezels - continued
Termination Lever Lever Length Mftrs. List No. Order Code
SPST 6.3mm tab Chrome 15 C0600CCAAE 140-600
SPST 6.3mm tab Nylon 17.5 C0600HDAAF 140-601
Price Each
Order Code 1+ 100+ 250+ 500+ +
140-600● 330.00 284.00 237.00 150.00 – –
140-601● 225.00 195.00 161.00 103.00 – –
Body Dimensions
H W D
Toggles SPDT 12.7 6.86 10.54
DPDT 12.7 11.43 10.54
3PDT 12.7 16.51 10.54
4PDT 12.7 21.59 10.54
Rocker/ SPDT 12.7 6.86 8.89
0600 Series - Single Pole
Coin silver contacts 5A @ 28V dc or 115V ac resistive load, 2A @ 250V ac
Brass contacts: gold on silver 0.4VA max @ 20V max ac/dc
Mechanical life 40000 operations
Contact resistance <10mR @ 4Vdc 1A
Bush thread 1/4" x 40 NS
Lever length 11
Operating temperature -55°C to +85°C
213175
Mftrs. List No 7201SYZBE = 957-4867 7107P3YZQE = 957-5065
7101J1ZQE2 = 957-4913 7201SYZQE = 957-4859 7108P3YZQE = 957-5073
7101SYZBE = 957-4824 7203SYZBE = 957-4883 7201P3YZQE = 957-5081
7101SYZQE = 957-4816 7203SYZQE = 957-4875 7203P3YZQE = 957-5090
7103SYZBE = 957-4840 7205SYZQE = 957-5600 7301P3YZQE = 957-5103
7103SYZQE = 957-4832 7207SYZBE = 957-5626 7401P3YZQE = 957-5111
7105SYZBE = 957-5553 7207SYZQE = 957-5618 7101K2ZQE = 120-1382
7105SYZQE = 957-5545 7301SYZQE = 957-4891 7103K2ZQE = 120-1383
7107SYZBE = 957-5570 7401SYZQE = 957-4905 7201K2KQE = 120-1385
7107SYZQE = 957-5561 7101P3YZQE = 957-5030 7203K2ZQE = 120-1386
7108SYZQE = 957-5588 7103P3YZQE = 957-5049 7201J1ZQE2 = 957-4921
7108SYZBE = 957-5596 7105P3YZQE = 957-5057
7201J1ZQE2 = 957-4921
3A @ 250V ac, 10A @ 6/24V ac/dc